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Swiss Line

international

07851

Images of Switzerland

46,8 x 6 cm
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07844

07847

07851

07854

07846

07852

07845

07839

07853

07587

07819

07779

Rivaz VD  

Blüemlisalp, Niesen, Berner Oberland BE 

Spiez, Berner Oberland BE  

Lago di Lugano, San Salvatore TI

Muottas Muragl, Oberengadin GR 

Hagenwil TG  
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Swiss Line

français
italiano

français
italiano
español

Horizonte neutral

07812 07812

50,4 x 3,5 cm 16 x 6 cm
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07805

07807

07810

07813

07806

07808

07811

07814

07604

07809

07812

07274

Berninamassiv, Diavolezza, Oberengadin GR

Wintersingen BL

Riom-Parsonz GR

Toggenburg SG

Genève

Vully FR, Murtensee  

Lugano TI  
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Swiss Line

Colors of Swiss Nature

21,5 x 4 cm

07917
07918
07919

07908
07909
07910

07911
07912
07913

Les Ponts-de-Martel NE Egelmoos AG

Passwang SO

Bire, Kandersteg BE
Gempen SO
Gurnigel BE
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07914
07915
07916

07928
07929

07930

Ritomsee TI
Ponte Brolla TI
Tafeljura AG

Hesseberg AG

Surselva GR
Katzensee ZH

07917
07918
07919

Les Ponts-de-Martel NE

07931
07932
07933

Creux-du-Van NE

07920
07921
07922 La Tour-de-Peilz VD

07934
07935
07936

Wartenberg, Muttenz BL
Glaubenberg OW

07923
07924
06708

Roti Flue SO

07937
07938
07939

Wolke, Basel
Bevaix NE

07925
07926
07927

Binsenspiegelung
Zugersee, Buonas ZG

07940
07941
07942 Adelboden BE
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Swiss Line

international

Lago di Lugano, San Salvatore TI  07845

45,8 x 4,5 cm
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06713

07679

07834

07212

07821

07768

07823

07818

07826

07757

07830

07845

Bevaix NE

Zeglingen BL  

Seealpsee, Alpstein AI

Luzern

Gempen SO  Aarburg AG

Rütliwiese, Seelisberg UR

Lago di Lugano, San Salvatore TI  



français
italiano
español
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Swiss Line

Swiss Mountains

07829

42,8 x 4,5 cm
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07759

03865

07816

07070

07829

07843

04995

04530

07845

07793

07400

07817

Rigi SZ

Berner Oberland BE  

San Salvatore, Lago di Lugano TI  



français
italiano
español
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Swiss Line

Swiss Travel

07838

10,7 x 5 cm
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07840

07836

07834

07841

07837

07717

07715

07838

07835

07382

07839

06695

Yvorne VD  

Titlis Rotair, Engelberg OW

Andermatt UR
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Swiss Line

international

Impressions Suisses

07820 Unterwasser SG

44,4 x 4 cm



Collection 2018 Basic 15

07821

07818

07815

07822

07819

07816

07823

07759

07705

07824

07820

07817

Luzern Palpuognasee GR

Unterwasser SG
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Swiss Line

international

47 x 2,5 cm

07818

Auch als Tischsteller erhältlich.
Également disponible sous forme 
de calendrier de table.
As well available as Desk Calendar.

  Page 5 6,5 x 2,5 cm
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07071

07587

07844

07814

07818

07799

07791

06765

07705

07815

07400

07341

Hagenwil TG

Rivaz VD  

Vully FR, Murtensee

Zuoz, Oberengadin GR  



français
italiano
español

Collection 2018 Basic

Swiss Line

Swiss Sport and Nature

19 x 5 cm
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07675

07671

07667

07676

07672

07668

07677

07673

07669

07678

07674

07670

Mountainbiken, Albulapass GR

Freeriden, Zermatt VS

Eisfallklettern, Pontresina, Oberengadin GR

Inline Skating, Region Zug

Snowboarden, Zermatt VS

Surfen, Silvaplanersee, Oberengadin GR
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Swiss Line

international

48 x 4,5 cm

07868 Parrotspitze, Monte-Rosa-Massiv VS

NEW PRODUCT



Collection 2018 Basic 21

07869

07865

07861

07870

07866

07862

07871

07867

07863

07872

07868

07864

Monte Rosa, Lyskamm, Strahlhorn VS

Vorder Glärnisch GL

Cabane des Aiguilles Rouges VS  

Südgrat des Weissmies VS

Grosses Grünhorn VS  

Allalinhorn VS

Gaulihütte, Berner Alpen BE  

Galmigletscher VS

Südgrat des Weissmies VS  

Parrotspitze, Monte-Rosa-Massiv VS

Südwestgrat des Pollux VS  
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Swiss Line

deutsch
français
english

18.0028.902 33 x 48 cm FSC-Mix

Mountain Sports

28,1 x 4 cm

NEW LAYOUT
RENAMED
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Rider Nick Nussbaum am Grevasalvas, 
Oberengadin GR

Climber Heinz Müller auf der Route Danielli-Pohl, 
Val Bedretto TI

Auf dem Breithornplateau, 
Monte-Rosa-Gebiet VS

Irontrail 2014, Diavolezza, hinten Bernina GR

vom Dirruhorn zum Dom VS

Jungfrau, Berner Oberland BE

de Peuterey / Italien  

Harald Philipp beim Grödner Joch, Dolomiten/
Italien

Oberengadin GR
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Swiss Line

PostAuto
18.0029.915 48 x 33 cm FSC-Mix

deutsch
français
italiano

48 x 4,5 cm

REDESIGN IN PROGRESS

07878
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07881

07877

07873

07882

07878

07874

07883

07879

07875

07884

07880

07876

Lavertezzo, Valle Verzasca TI

Concise VD  

Chamoson VS

Pedipiodi, Valle di Campo TI

Col du Sanetsch VS  

Teufen ZH

Rances VD  

Sternenberg Gfell ZH

Foroglio, Val Bavona TI

Gerra, Valle Verzasca TI  



26 Collection 2018 Basic

Swiss Line

international

18.0031.906 45 x 34 cm FSC-Mix

Light of Switzerland

07774 Cathédrale Saint-Nicolas, Fribourg

43 x 3 cm
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07776

07772

07768

07777

07773

07769

07778

07774

07770

07779

07775

07771

Prime Tower, Zürich

Parco Civico, Lugano TI

Gempen SO  

Illgraben, Leuk VS

Flüelapass GR

Spiez, Berner Oberland BE

Cathédrale Saint-Nicolas, Fribourg

Place des nations, Genève

Weihnachtsfähre, Basel

Ruinaulta, Vorderrheintal GR
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Swiss Line

international

18.0031.907 45 x 34 cm FSC-Mix

Swiss Mountain Waters

04530

26 x 5,5 cm
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07859

06851

07855

07610

07857

06014

04428

07331

07856

07860

07858

06652

Junge Rhone, Obergoms VS

Lauenensee, Berner Oberland BE

Albula, Albulatal GR

Stellisee, Matterhorn VS

Brenno, Valle di Blenio TI  

Celerina, Oberengadin GR

Lonza, Lötschental VS

Fälensee AI

Aareschlucht, Berner Oberland BE

Palpuognasee GR

Obersee, Näfels GL  

Verzasca TI  
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Swiss Line

deutsch
français
english

18.0031.901 45 x 34 cm FSC-Mix

07850 Aletschgletscher VS

20 x 5,6 cm

Swiss Look
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07814

07329

07609

07791

07846

07392

07853

07850

07604

07782

07280

07587

Vully FR, Murtensee

Rotsteinpass, Alpstein AI  

Blick von Rigi-Staffel SZ  

Rheinau ZH

Rivaz VD, Lac Léman

Muottas Muragl, Oberengadin GR  

Aletschgletscher VS

Lugano TI

Bachalp, Berner Oberland BE

Hagenwil TG  

Region Schwyz

Region Appenzell

Region Westschweiz

Region Westschweiz / Lac Léman

Region Zürcher Weinland

Region Baselland

Region Tessin

Region Oberwallis

Region Bündnerland

Region Bodensee

Region Berner Oberland

Region Zentralschweiz
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Swiss Line

deutsch
english

18.0031.903 45 x 34 cm FSC-Mix

Meglisalp, Alpstein AI

40 x 2 cm

Ostschweiz
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Bodensee, Rorschach SG  

Munot, Schaffhausen

Lutertannen SG

Altenalptürm, Säntis AI

Meglisalp, Alpstein AI

Bodensee, Arbon TG

Berneck, Rheintal SG  Rüthi, Rheintal SG

Chreialp, Girenspitz, Toggenburg SG

Egnach TG  
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Swiss Line

international

Luzern07706

Details
18.0021.906 40 x 31 cm FSC-Mix

38 x 3 cm
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07388

07395

07076

07704

07047

07392

07379

07706

07520

07779

07049

07341

Adelboden, Berner Oberland BE  

Morcote TI  

Rhätische Bahn, Morteratsch GR  

Berner Alpen BE

Rivaz VD, Lac Léman  

Matterhorn, Zermatt VS

Luzern  

Chalandamarz, Engadin GR

Weihnachtsfähre, Basel

Alpfest, Männlichen, Berner Oberland BE 



deutsch
français
italiano
español
english
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Swiss Line

Eiger, Mönch, Jungfrau, Berner Oberland BE06459

Schweiz Suisse Svizzera Switzerland
18.0021.903 40 x 31 cm FSC-Mix

19 x 6 cm
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07802 

07800 

07584 

07803 

07801 

07799 

07804 

07597 

07077 

07708

07706 

07760 

Charmey FR

Appenzell AI  

Braunwald GL  

Matterhorn VS

Zuoz, Oberengadin GR  

Lavaux, Lac Léman VD

Brienzer Rothorn, Berner Oberland BE

Sonogno, Verzasca TI

Spitzhorn, Gsteig BE 

Luzern



deutsch
français
italiano
español
english
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Swiss Line

Matterhorn, Zermatt VS07842

18.0021.904 40 x 31 cm FSC-Mix

Swiss Panorama

19 x 6 cm
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07851 

07847 

07843 

07852 

07848 

07844 

07853 

07849 

07845 

07854

07850 

07846 

Matterhorn VS

Blüemlisalp, Niesen, Berner Oberland BE 

Mägisalp, Hasliberg BE

Spiez, Berner Oberland BE

Rigi, Vierwaldstättersee

Rivaz VD

Muottas Muragl, Oberengadin GR  

Hallau SH

Lago di Lugano, San Salvatore TI  

Wildhaus, Alpstein SG

Aletschgletscher VS

Rheinau ZH  



deutsch
français
italiano
español
english
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Swiss Line

18.0021.905 40 x 31 cm FSC-Mix

Swiss Places

19 x 6 cm
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07831 

07827 

07825 

07832 

07828 

07598 

07833 

07829 

07826 

07779

07830 

07587 

Ernen VS

Lavertezzo, Valle Verzasca TI  

Altstadt, Bellinzona TI  

Lausanne Marathon, St-Saphorin VD

Altstadt, Bern

Kleine Scheidegg, Berner Oberland BE

Schloss Tarasp, Scuol, Unterengadin GR

Matterhorn, Zermatt VS

Aarburg AG

Weihnachtsfähre, Basel

Rütliwiese, Seelisberg UR

Hagenwil TG  



deutsch
français
italiano
español
english
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Swiss Line

18.0021.902 40 x 31 cm FSC-Mix

Swiss Traditions

14 x 5,2 cm
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07966

05721

07960

07967

07112

07961

07968

07964

07962

07969

07965

07963

Winzerfest, Lutry VD

Alphornblasen, Seealpsee AI

Fonduegenuss, Bussalp, Grindelwald BE

Viehschau, Glarus

Alpfest auf Bollenwees, Brülisau AI  

Laternenausstellung, Basel

Walliser Raclette

Schwinget auf dem Brünig OW

Chalandamarz, Engadin GR

Weihnachtsmarkt, Münsterplatz, Basel

Alpabzug, Wolfhalden AR  

Bööggverbrennen, Sechseläuten, Zürich
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Swiss Line

deutsch
français
italiano
español
english

18.0021.909 40 x 31 cm FSC-Mix

Swiss Nature

15 x 5,2 cm

Offset matt hochweiss 
Offset mat extra-blanc
Offset brilliant white

NEW LAYOUT
NEW MATERIAL
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07207

07795 

07793 

07798 

07796 

07794 

07610

07797 

07679 

07609

07612 

07629 

Eiger, Mönch, Jungfrau, Berner Oberland BE

Parco San Grato, Carona TI

Rhäzüns GR

Epesses, Lavaux VD, Lac Léman

Hochmoor Rothenthurm SZ  

Stellisee, Matterhorn VS

Öschinensee, Berner Oberland BE

Zeglingen BL  

Blick von Rigi-Staffel SZ  

Alp Flix GR  

Rämisgummen, Emmental BE
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Swiss Line

18.0021.915 40 x 31 cm FSC-Mix

Swiss Scenic

07787 Silsersee, Oberengadin GR

15 x 5 cm

deutsch
français
italiano
español
english

NEW LAYOUT
NEW MATERIAL
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07790

07786

07782

07791

07787

07783

07622

07788

07784

07792

07789

07785

Lavaux VD, Lac Léman  

Basel  

Kapellbrücke, Luzern  

Silsersee, Oberengadin GR

Brunni, Engelberg OW  

Hirzel ZH

Seealpsee AI

Foroglio TI

Matterhorn, Zermatt VS

Bachalpsee, Berner Oberland BE

Küssnacht am Rigi SZ  



deutsch
français
italiano
español
english
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Swiss Line

18.0027.902 31 x 40 cm FSC-Mix

Swiss Classic

07063 Grindjisee, Matterhorn VS

15 x 8 cm
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Braunwald GL  

Seealpsee AI

Spiez, Berner Oberland BE

Zuoz, Oberengadin GR  

Altstadt, Bern

Lavaux, Lac Léman VD

San Salvatore, Lago di Lugano TI

Aletschgletscher VS

Stellisee, Matterhorn VS

Hagenwil TG  

Rütliwiese, Seelisberg UR

Weihnachtsfähre, Basel

07584

07788

07852

07799

07828

07804

07845

07850

07610

07587

07830

07779
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Swiss Line

english 
deutsch
français
español
Start on Sunday

18.0035.907 30,5 x 30,5 cm FSC-Mix

Switzerland

Gornergratbahn, Matterhorn, Zermatt VS07834

28 x 4,5 cm
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Rivaz VD  

Alpaufzug, Seealpsee AI

Charmey FR 

Mägisalp, Hasliberg BE  

Genève, Lac Léman

Bevaix NE

San Salvatore, Lago di Lugano TI

Rhätische Bahn, Montebellokurve, Morteratsch GR

Muottas Muragl, Oberengadin GR 

Eiger, Mönch, Jungfrau, Berner Oberland BE

Luzern  

Weihnachtsfähre, Basel

07844

07522

07802

07843

07819

06713

07845

07841

07853

07817

07706

07779



deutsch
français
italiano
español
english

52 Collection 2018 Basic

Swiss Line

18.0022.901 31,5 x 23 cm FSC-Mix

Swiss Mix

07841 Rhätische Bahn, Montebellokurve, Morteratsch GR

14 x 4,5 cm
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Arth-Rigi-Bahn, Rigi Kulm SZ  

Alpaufzug, Urnäsch AR

Rhätische Bahn, Montebellokurve, 
Morteratsch GR

Zuoz, Oberengadin GR  

Matterhorn, Zermatt VS

Grossmünster, Zürich

Lavertezzo, Valle Verzasca TI

Genève, Lac Léman  

Kühmad, Lötschental, Schinhorn VS 

Schloss Oberhofen, Berner Oberland BE 

Äsch UR, Stäubifall, Schächental

Weihnachtsmarkt, Münsterplatz, Basel

07393

07047

07841

07799

07829

07390

07827

07819

07378

07078

07839

07969
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Swiss Line

english
français
español 
italiano
deutsch

07819 Genève, Lac Léman

29,5 x 5 cm

Arth-Rigi-Bahn, Rigi Kulm SZ 

Schloss Oberhofen, 
Berner Oberland BE

Genève, Lac Léman

Grossmünster, Zürich

Zuoz, Oberengadin GR

Alpaufzug, Urnäsch AR

Äsch UR, Stäubifall, 
Schächental

Kühmad, Lötschental, 
Schinhorn VS

Lavertezzo, Valle Verzasca TI 

Matterhorn, Zermatt VS

Rhätische Bahn, 
Montebellokurve, 
Morteratsch GR

Weihnachtsmarkt, 
Münsterplatz, Basel

18.0022.909 31,5 x 23 cm FSC-Mix

Swiss Memory

07393 07799 07827

07078 07047 07829

07819 07839 07841

07390 07378 07969
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deutsch 
français
italiano
español 
english

07033 Kapellbrücke, Pilatus, Luzern 

Rigi SZ

Rigi SZ  

Titlis Rotair, Engelberg OW

Rothenthurm Moor SZ

Brunni, Engelberg OW

Bürgenstock NW, 
Vierwaldstättersee

Rütliwiese, Seelisberg UR

Kleiner Mythen, Grosser 
Mythen SZ

Kapellbrücke, Reuss, Luzern 

Äsch UR, Stäubifall, 
Schächental

Lungern OW, Rosenhorn, 
Mittelhorn, Wetterhorn

Jesuitenkirche, Reuss, Luzern

18.0022.907 31,5 x 23 cm FSC-Mix

Zentralschweiz

03393 07783 06157

03865 06810 07839

07835 07830 06859

07038 06733 06027

29,5 x 4 cm
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Swiss Line

français
deutsch 
italiano
español 
english

Rivaz VD  

Concise VD  

Etang de la Gruère JU

Winzerfest, Lutry VD

Matterhorn, Zermatt VS

Genève, Lac Léman

Aletschgletscher VS

Gorges de l’Areuse NE

Château de Chillon, 
Lac Léman VD 

Creux-du-Van NE

Cathédrale Saint-Nicolas, 
Fribourg

Vue des Alpes NE

18.0022.902 31,5 x 23 cm FSC-Mix

Suisse Romande

07844 07214 07056

07877 07819 07931

06855 07850 07774

07966 05936 07409

07056 Château de Chillon, Lac Léman VD

29,5 x 4 cm
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deutsch 
français
italiano
español 
english

Kleine Scheidegg

Spiez

Öschinensee

Lauterbrunnental

Bussalp, Grindelwald

Diemtigtal

Brienz-Rothorn-Bahn

Eiger, Mönch, Jungfrau

Mürren

Blüemlisalp

Chästeilet, Sigriswil

Jaunpass

18.0022.903 31,5 x 23 cm FSC-Mix

Berner Oberland

07598 07960 07628

07596 06861 07847

07797 07838 07523

07366 07207 07979

07838 Brienz-Rothorn-Bahn

29,5 x 4 cm
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Swiss Line

deutsch 
français
italiano
español 
english

RhB Bernina GR

SBB am Walensee bei Mols SG

SBB ICN in Wassen UR

MOB Golden Pass in Gstaad BE

JB bei Kleine Scheidegg BE

NStCM bei Givrins VD

ZB-Triebzug am Brünig BE

BRB-Dampfzug in Oberstafel BE

SBB-Dampfzug bei Faido TI

SBB Twindexx bei Auvernier NE

SBB Zürich HB, ZH

18.0022.908 31,5 x 23 cm FSC-Mix

Eisenbahn / Chemins de fer

RhB bei Spinas GR

29,5 x 4 cm
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deutsch 
français
italiano
español 
english

18.0024.901 23 x 31,5 cm FSC-Mix

Swiss Souvenir

07113 Gornergratbahn, Matterhorn VS

9,5 x 5,1 cm

07827

07782

05670

07791

07796

07792

07850

07833

07489

07962

07802

07708

Lavertezzo, 
Valle Verzasca TI 

Kapellbrücke, Luzern

Jet d’eau, Genève

Epesses, Lavaux VD, 
Lac Léman

Matterhorn, Zermatt VS

Aletschgletscher VS

Schloss Tarasp, Scuol, 
Unterengadin GR

Seealpsee, Alpstein AI 

Chalandamarz, 
Engadin GR

Charmey FR

Spitzhorn, Gsteig BE
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Swiss Line

20,4 x 3,5 cm

20,4 x 3,5 cm  

07760

07843

07849

07852

07846

07844

07801

07798

07787

07845

07791

07584

Küssnacht am Rigi, 
Pilatus

Mägisalp, Hasliberg BE

Hallau SH

Spiez, Berner Oberland BE

Rheinau ZH  

Rivaz VD  

Matterhorn VS

Rhäzüns GR

Silsersee, Oberengadin GR

San Salvatore, Lago di 
Lugano TI

Braunwald GL

Swiss Planer
18.0024.905 23 x 26 / 31,5 cm FSC-Mix

deutsch
français
italiano
english

07845 San Salvatore, Lago di Lugano TI
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Family Calendar «Switzerland»
18.0051.902 23,5 x 50 cm FSC-Mix

21,7 x 2,5 cm

deutsch
français
italiano
english

07805 Berninamassiv, Diavolezza, 
Oberengadin GR

Freeriden, Zermatt VS 

Pedipiodi, Valle di Campo TI

Inline Skating, Region Zug

Alpabzug, Wolfhalden AR

Laternenausstellung, Basel

Seealpsee AI, Alpstein 

Luzern  

Muottas Muragl, 
Oberengadin GR

Chalandamarz, Engadin GR

Grosser Mythen SZ

Winzerfest, Lutry VD

Fonduegenuss, Bussalp, 
Grindelwald BE

07667 07961 07962

07874 05721 07672

07673 07706 07966

07965 07853 07960
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Swiss Line

07587

07844

07839

07852

07847

07854

07819

07853

07846

07845

07492

07779

Hagenwil TG 

Rivaz VD

Äsch UR, Stäubifall, 
Schächental

Spiez, 
Berner Oberland BE

Blüemlisalp, Niesen, 
Berner Oberland BE 

Wildhaus, Alpstein SG

Genève, Lac Léman

Muottas Muragl, 
Oberengadin GR

Rheinau ZH

San Salvatore, 
Lago di Lugano TI

Zermatt-Tuftern, 
Matterhorn VS

Weihnachtsfähre, Basel

Helvetia
18.0018.901 16,5 x 23 cm FSC-Mix

deutsch
français
italiano
english

07492 Zermatt-Tuftern, Matterhorn VS

16,5 x 12 – 22 cm
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07888 

07885 

07892 

07895 

07889 

07886 

07893 

07896 

07891 

07887 

07894 

06436

Winterthur ZH 

Chur GR  

Delémont JU

Basel  

Sion VS  

Bern  

Zürich  

Thun BE  

Stans NW  

Gruyères FR

Lichtensteig SG

Ronco TI

Schöne Schweizer Städte
18.0027.903 31 x 40 cm FSC-Mix

deutsch
français
italiano
english

07895 Basel  

Offset matt hochweiss 
Offset mat extra-blanc
Offset brilliant white

12 x 7,3 cm
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Swiss Line

international

18.0025.905 42 x 42 cm FSC-Mix

Susanna Kuratli

Evolène VS 

36,4 x 5 cm
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Salvenach FR  

Evolène VS  

Schwändi GL

Burglauenen BE

Essertines GE

Blatten VS  

Ascharina GR

Epesses VD

Flaach ZH

Vers-L’Eglise VD

Ciossett, Val Verzasca TI  

Boswil AG
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International Line

international

18.0025.906 42 x 42 cm FSC-Mix

Around the World

Machu Picchu, Peru 07944

40 x 5 cm



Collection 2018 Basic 67

07599

07606

06794

07945

07944

07733

07946

07605

07603

07947

07737

07943

Park Güell, Barcelona, España

Caribbean

Tromsø, Norway

Ayers Rock, Australia  

Machu Picchu, Peru

Dubai Marina, United Arab Emirates  

Toronto, Ontario, Canada

Stockholm, Sweden  

Halong Bay, Vietnam  

Tokyo Skyline, Japan

San Gimignano, Toscana, Italia

Spree, Fernsehturm, Berliner Dom, Deutschland



deutsch
français
italiano
español
english

68 Collection 2018 Basic

International Line

18.0025.901 42 x 42 cm FSC-Mix

Fantasy

Callanish, Isle of Lewis, Scotland, Great Britain07973

38,4 x 5 cm 
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07258

07973

07970

07977

07974

07971

07978

07975

06571

07979

07976

07972

Praslin, Seychelles

Callanish, Isle of Lewis, Scotland, Great Britain 

Riisitunturi National Park, Finland

Shinjuku Gyoen National Park, Tokyo, Japan

Valensole, Provence-Alpes-Côte d’Azur, France

Morgenstimmung, Bayern, Deutschland

Dutch Beach, Netherlands

Iceberg, Jökulsárlón, Iceland

Gibson Steps Beach, Victoria, Australia

Jaunpass, Berner Oberland, Schweiz

Bangpra Lake, Thailand  

Badan Jaran Desert, China  
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International Line

international

18.0029.913 48 x 33 cm FSC-Mix

Planet Earth

07736 Porth Nanven, Cornwall, England 

45 x 3 cm
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07736

07734

06794

07737

07297

07731

07738

07268

07732

07739

07735

07733

Porth Nanven, Cornwall, England  

Capu Rossu, Corsica, France  

Tromsø, Norway  

San Gimignano, Toscana, Italia

Selogriyo, Java Island, Indonesia

Nosy Nato, Madagaskar  

Patagonia, Argentina

Horseshoe Bend, Arizona, USA  

Laguna Colorada, Bolivia

Fichtelberg, Erzgebirge, Sachsen, Deutschland

Eiger, Mönch und Jungfrau, Berner Oberland, 
Schweiz  

Dubai Marina, United Arab Emirates  
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International Line

english

48 x 4 ,5 cm

18.0029.916 48 x 33 cm FSC-Mix

Underwater World

07986

RENAMED
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07989

07985

07981

07990

07986

07982

07991

07987

07983

07992

07988

07984

Shoal of Jewel basslet, Cebu Island, 

Tyrrhenian Sea, Mediterranean Sea

Soft coral, Komodo National Park,

Anemone Shrimp, Cabilao Island, Bohol, 

Sudan, Red Sea

Soft coral with shoal of Jewel basslet, 
Maldives, Indian Ocean  

Emperor Shrimp, Sulu Sea, Cagayancillo, 

Ligurian Sea, Mediterranean Sea  

Mouth of an aggregating anemone, Karelia, 
Northern Russia, White Sea  

Green sea turtle, Big Island, Hawaii, 



deutsch
français
italiano
español
english

74 Collection 2018 Basic

Animal Line

18.0021.910 40 x 31 cm FSC-Mix

Swiss Animals

07658 Biber / Castor / Beaver 

14 x 5,2 cm
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07663

07659

07655

07664

07660

07656

07665

07661

07657

07666

07662

07658

Baummarder/ Martre / Marten  

Igel / Hérisson / Hedgehog  

Rothirsch / Cerf rouge / Red Deer 

Waldohreule/Hibou moyen-duc /Long-eared Owl

Grünspecht / Pic vert / European green woodpecker 

Fichtenkreuzschnabel / Bec-croisé des sapins /
Red Crossbill  

Gämsen / Chamois / Chamois  

Murmeltiere/Marmottes/Marmots

Feldhasen/ Lièvres de champs / Field hares 

Bartgeier /Gypaète /Lammergeyer

Wildkatzen / Chats sauvages / Wild cats 

Biber / Castor / Beaver  



76 Collection 2018 Basic

Animal Line

18.0024.902 23 x 31,5 cm FSC-Mix

Wildlife

9,5 x 5,2 cm

deutsch
français
italiano
español
english

07897 Elefanten/Éléphants / Elephants

07899

07898

07902

07905

07900

03089

07903

07906

07901

03924

07904

07907

Kolibris / Trochilidés / 
Hummingbirds

Amurtiger / Tigre de l’Amour /
Amur Tiger  

Giraffen /Girafes/Giraffes

Leopard/Léopard / Leopard

Elefant/Éléphant/Elephant

Schimpansen/Chimpanzés/
Chimpanzees

carène/Keel-billed Toucan

Karibu/ Caribou / 
Rangifer tarandus caribou

Weisskopfseeadler / 

blanche / Bald eagle

Giraffengazelle / Gerenuk

Alpsteinbock/ 
Bouquetin/ Ibex 

Moschusochse/
Boef musqué / Muskox
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07696 Hauskatze / Chat domestique / Domestic cat 

07695

07692 

07698

07701

07696

07693

07699

07702

07697

07694

07700

07703

Hauskatze / Chat domestique / 
Domestic cat

Maine Coon

Mischlingskätzchen/ Mongrel chaton/
Mongrel kitten

Point Mischlingskatze/
Point de Mongrel chat / Point Mongrel cat

Hauskatze / Chat domestique / 
Domestic cat

Hauskatze/Chat domestique/
Domestic cat

Hauskätzchen / Chaton domestique / 
Domestic kitten

Maine Coon Kätzchen/ 
Maine Coon chaton/Maine Coon kitten 

Neva Masquarade  

Hauskätzchen / Chaton domestique / 
Domestic kitten

Hauskatzen / Chats domestiques / 
Domestic cats

Hauskatze/ Chat domestique / 
Domestic cat

15,5 x 4,5 cm

18.0035.913 30,5 x 30,5 cm FSC-Mix

Cats

deutsch
français
italiano
english
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Animal Line

deutsch
français
italiano
english

Dogs
18.0035.914 30,5 x 30,5 cm FSC-Mix

07646

07643

07649

07652

07647

07644

07650

07653

07648

07645

07651

07654

Rhodesian Ridgeback Welpe/
Chiot Rhodésian Ridgeback/ 
Rhodesian Ridgeback puppy

Junger Shiba Inu/Jeune Shiba Inu/
Young Shiba Inu

Labrador Retriever

Schweizer Sennenhund/
Bouvier suisse /Swiss Mountain Dog 

Deutscher Schäferhund Welpe/
Chiot Berger allemand /
German Shepherd puppy

Kurzhaar-Weimaraner/Braque de Weimar 
à poil court /Shorthaired Weimaraner

Junger Chihuahua-Zwergpinscher/
Jeune Chihuahua Miniature Pinscher/
Young Chihuahua Miniature Pinscher

Junger Dackel/Jeune Teckel/ 
Young Dachshund

Border Collie

English Cocker Spaniel 

Toller / Toller / Tolling Retriever 

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Welpe/
Chiot/ Puppy  

deutsch
français
italiano
english

07648 Border Collie

15,5 x 4,5 cm
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deutsch
français
italiano
english

18.0035.915 30,5 x 30,5 cm FSC-Mix

Horses

07634

07631

07637

07640

07635

07632

07638

07641

07636

07633

07639

07642

Isländer/Cheval islandais/ Icelandic horse

Araber/Cheval arabe/Arabian horse

Friese/Cheval friso/Friesian horse

Fjordpferde/ Chevaux Fjord / Fjord horses 

Morgan-Pferde/Chevaux Morgan/
Morgan horses

Pintostute mit Fohlen/ 
Pinto jument avec poulin/
Pinto mare with foal

Quarterpferd / Cheval Quarter / 
Quarter horse

Deutsches Sportpferd / 
Cheval de sport allemand/
German sport horse 

Araberhengst/Étalon arabe/
Arabian Stallion

Schweres Warmblut / Warmblood lourd / 
Haevy Warmblood

Trakehner

deutsch
français
italiano
english

07639 Schweres Warmblut / Warmblood lourd / Haevy Warmblood 

15,5 x 4,5 cm
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Animal Line

Family Calendar «Animals»
18.0051.901 23,5 x 50 cm FSC-Mix

22,3 x 2,5 cm

deutsch
français
italiano
english

07903 Fischertukan / Toucan à carène / Keel-billed Toucan

Amurtiger / Tigre de l’Amour / Amur Tiger 

Feldhasen/ Lièvres de champs / Field hares 

Grizzlybären / Ours grizzlis / Grizzly bears 

Schweizer Sennenhund/Bouvier suisse/
Swiss Mountain Dog

Kolibris/Trochilidés/Hummingbirds

Hauskatze/ Chat domestique / Domestic cat 

Falabella-Fohlen/Poulain Falabella/
Falabella foal

Moschusochse / Boef musqué / Muskox 

Elefant / Éléphant / Elephant 

Sattelrobbe / Phoque à selle / Harp seal 

Giraffen/Girafes/ Giraffes

Polarbär / Ours polaire / Polar bear

07898 07899 07900 

07657 07695 07548 

07544 07472 07902 

07652 07907 07539
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deutsch
français
italiano
english

18.0019.901 12 x 54,5 cm FSC-Mix

Longus

Green Sea turtle, Maldives, Indian 
Ocean

Moeraki Boulders, Koekohe Beach, 
New Zealand  

Hochmoor Rothenthurm SZ 

Lavaux, Lac Léman VD

Point Mischlingskatze/Point de 
Mongrel chat/Point Mongrel cat

Kappadokien, Turkey  

Nosy Nato, Madagaskar

Elefanten / Éléphants / Elephants 

Ayers Rock, Australia

Fichtelberg, Erzgebirge, Sachsen, 
Deutschland

Rio de Janeiro, Brasil

Dark Hedges, Northern Ireland 

12 x 11 cm

Offset matt hochweiss 
Offset mat extra-blanc
Offset brilliant white
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18.0056.901 15 x 21 cm FSC-Mix

Swiss Foto-Almanach

deutsch
français
italiano
english
español
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Greeting Sheets

Glückwunschblätter werden auf Ihren Wunsch vor 
oder nach dem Kalender-Titelblatt mitgebunden.

Des feuilles de vœux sont intégrées à votre calendrier, 
avant ou après la feuille de couverture.

At your request, greeting sheets will be included in 
the calendar before or after the front cover. 

Happy New Year
1-farbig, 5-sprachig / 1 couleur, 5 langues /
1 color, 5 languages

23 x 31,5 cm KI.0024.118
30,5 x 30,5 cm KI.0035.118
31 x 40 cm KI.0027.118
31,5 x 23 cm KI.0022.118
40 x 31 cm KI.0021.118
45 x 34 cm KI.0031.118
48 x 33 cm KI.0029.118
42 x 42 cm KI.0025.118
54 x 28 cm KI.0053.118

Nature
4-farbig, 5-sprachig / 4 couleurs, 5 langues /
4 colors, 5 languages

40 x 31 cm KI.0021.218
45 x 34 cm KI.0031.218
48 x 33 cm KI.0029.218

Wintersingen
4-farbig, 5-sprachig /4 couleurs, 5 langues/
4 colors, 5 languages

40 x 31 cm KI.0021.318
45 x 34 cm KI.0031.318
48 x 33 cm KI.0029.318
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Exclusive Line

STEP  1

STEP 3 STEP 4

Wählen Sie aus 5 Titelblättern
Choisissez parmi les 5 feuilles de titre
Choice of 5 cover variations
(page 85) 

Wählen Sie aus 64 Monatsblättern aus 
Choisissez parmi les 64 feuilles mensuelles disponibles 
Choice of 64 month illustrations 
(page 88–93) 

Platzieren Sie Ihr Firmen-Logo auf jedem Monatsblatt
Placez le logo de votre entreprise sur chaque 
feuille mensuelle
Place your company logo on every page

40 x 31 cm FSC-Mix

Exclusive Line

STEP 2

Wählen Sie Ihr Kalendarium aus 10 Varianten aus
Choisissez votre calendrier parmi les 10 variantes proposées
Choice of 10 date format variations
(page 86–87) 

bloc or linear

L O G O
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Covers Exclusive Line

Lavertezzo, Valle Verzasca TI
 BD.1821.954/ 07827

Eiger, Mönch, Jungfrau, Berner Oberland BE
 BD.1821.952 / 06459

Jaunpass, Berner Oberland BE
 BD.1821.951/07979

Machu Picchu, Peru
 BD.1821.955 / 07944

Matterhorn, Zermatt VS
 BD.1821.953 / 07842
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Exclusive Line

(Montagsbeginn, Standard-Feiertage)

(commençant le lundi, jours fériés de standard)

(start on Monday, standard public holidays)

US engl 
(Sonntagsbeginn, Feiertage USA)

US angl 
(commençant le dimanche, jours fériés des Etats-Unis)

U.S. engl 
(start on Sunday, U.S. public holidays)

(Sonntagsbeginn, Feiertage USA)

(commençant le dimanche, jours fériés des Etats-Unis)

(start on Sunday, U.S. federal holidays)

(Sonntagsbeginn, ohne Feiertage)

(commençant le dimanche, sans jours fériés)

(start on Sunday, without public holidays)

(Sonntagsbeginn, Feiertage Japan)

(commençant le dimanche, jours fériés du Japon)

(start on Sunday, Japanese federal holidays)

(Vor- und Nachmonat, Montagsbeginn, 
Standard-Feiertage)

(mois précédent et suivant,  commençant le lundi, 
jours fériés standard)

(previous and next months, start on Monday, 
standard public holidays)

18.0021.901 40 x 31 cm FSC-Mix

Date Format Exclusive Line

   21001

21006   21002

21003 21005

   21004
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(Sonntagsbeginn, ohne Feiertage)

(commençant le dimanche, sans jours fériés)

(start on Sunday, without public holidays)

(Montagsbeginn, ohne Feiertage)

(commençant le lundi, sans jours fériés)

(start on Monday, without public holidays)

neutral
(Montagsbeginn, Standard-Feiertage)

neutral
(commençant le lundi, jours fériés de standard)

neutral 
(start on Monday, standard public holidays)

neutral
(Montagsbeginn, Standard-Feiertage)

neutral
(commençant le lundi, jours fériés de standard)

neutral 
(start on Monday, standard public holidays)

   21007 21009

21008    21010
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Exclusive Line Month Sheets Exclusive Line

Charmey FR
 BA.1821.009 / 07802

Appenzell AI
 BA.1821.005 / 07800

Braunwald GL
 BA.1821.001 / 07584

Kühmad, Lötschental VS
 BA.1821.010 / 07803

Matterhorn VS
 BA.1821.006 / 07801

Zuoz, Oberengadin GR
 BA.1821.002 / 07799

Lavaux, Lac Léman VD
 BA.1821.011 / 07804

Brienzer Rothorn, Berner Oberland BE
 BA.1821.007 / 07597

Sonogno, Verzasca TI
 BA.1821.003 / 07077

Spitzhorn, Gsteig BE
 BA.1821.012 / 07708

Luzern
 BA.1821.008 / 07706

Küssnacht am Rigi, Pilatus
 BA.1821.004 / 07760
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Grindjisee, Matterhorn VS
 BA.1821.021/07851

Blüemlisalp, Niesen, Berner Oberland BE
 BA.1821.017 / 07847

Mägisalp, Hasliberg BE
 BA.1821.013 / 07843

Spiez, Berner Oberland BE
 BA.1821.022 / 07852

Rigi, Vierwaldstättersee
 BA.1821.018/07848

Rivaz VD
 BA.1821.014 / 07844

Muottas Muragl, Oberengadin GR
 BA.1821.023 / 07853

Hallau SH
 BA.1821.019 / 07849

Lago di Lugano, San Salvatore TI
 BA.1821.015 / 07845

Wildhaus, Alpstein SG
 BA.1821.024/07854

Aletschgletscher VS
 BA.1821.020 / 07850

Rheinau ZH
 BA.1821.016 / 07846
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Exclusive Line Month Sheets Exclusive Line

Ernen VS
 BA.1821.033 / 07831

Lavertezzo, Valle Verzasca TI
 BA.1821.029 / 07827

Altstadt, Bellinzona TI
 BA.1821.025 / 07825

Lausanne Marathon, St-Saphorin VD
 BA.1821.034 / 07832

Altstadt, Bern
 BA.1821.030 / 07828

Kleine Scheidegg, Berner Oberland BE
 BA.1821.026 / 07598

Schloss Tarasp, Scuol, Unterengadin GR
 BA.1821.035 / 07833

Matterhorn, Zermatt VS
 BA.1821.031 / 07829

Aarburg AG
 BA.1821.027 / 07826

Weihnachtsfähre, Basel
 BA.1821.036 / 07779

Rütliwiese, Seelisberg UR
 BA.1821.032 / 07830

Hagenwil TG
 BA.1821.028 / 07587
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Eiger, Mönch, Jungfrau, Berner Oberland BE
 BA.1821.045 / 07207

Küssnacht am Rigi SZ
 BA.1821.041 / 07785

 BA.1821.037 / 07793

Lavaux VD, Lac Léman
 BA.1821.046 / 07790

Epesses, Lavaux VD, Lac Léman
 BA.1821.042 / 07796

Brunni, Engelberg OW
 BA.1821.038 / 07783

 BA.1821.047 / 07791

Silsersee, Oberengadin GR
 BA.1821.043 / 07787

Laternenausstellung, Basel
 BA.1821.039 / 07961

Ried, Matterhorn, Zermatt VS
 BA.1821.048 / 07792

Seealpsee AI
 BA.1821.044 / 07788

Foroglio TI
 BA.1821.040 / 07784
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Exclusive Line Month Sheets Exclusive Line

Park Güell, Barcelona, España
 BA.1821.057 / 07599

Caribbean
 BA.1821.053 / 07606

Tromsø, Norway
 BA.1821.049 / 06794

Ayers Rock, Australia
 BA.1821.058 / 07945

Machu Picchu, Peru
 BA.1821.054 / 07944

Dubai Marina, United Arab Emirates
 BA.1821.050 / 07733

Toronto, Ontario, Canada
 BA.1821.059 / 07946

Stockholm, Sweden
 BA.1821.055 / 07605

Halong Bay, Vietnam
 BA.1821.051 / 07603

Tokyo Skyline, Japan
 BA.1821.060 / 07947

San Gimignano, Toscana, Italia
 BA.1821.056 / 07737

Spree, Fernsehturm, Berliner Dom, Deutschland
 BA.1821.052 / 07943
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Horseshoe Bend, Arizona, USA
 BA.1821.061 / 07268

Yulong River, Guangxi China
 BA.1821.062 / 07728

Toscana, Italia
 BA.1821.063 / 07356

Callanish, Isle of Lewis, Scotland, Great Britain
 BA.1821.064 / 07973

Verlangen Sie unser Bestellformular.
Veuillez demander notre Feuille de commande.
Please ask for our Order form.
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Additional Line

Terminic Basic Terminic Individual

Ziffern im Sonderdruck
Chiffres en impression spéciale
Numbers in special print

Abgestimmtes Rähmchen
Curseur en couleur adapté
Customised cursor

Kombinierbare Sprachwahl
Choix des langues
Combinable languages

Verlangen Sie unsere ausführliche Dokumentation
Veuillez demander notre documentation détaillée
Please ask for our detailed documentation

Sie wünschen einen Wandplaner, der vollständig 
Ihrem Corporate Design entspricht? Bei entsprechender 

völlig individuell für Sie: Einen unverwechselbaren und
einzigartigen Werbeträger für Ihr Unternehmen. 

Vous cherchez un calendrier mural complètement 
conforme l’identité visuelle de votre société. A partir 
d’une quantité adéquate, nous vous réalisons tous 
vos projets de calendriers muraux personalisés. L’atout 
parfait pour promouvoir votre société.

Do you want a wall calendar that matches your 
corporate design? From a minimum order quantity, 
we can produce fully customised wall calendars 
for you. They are an unmistakable, unique advertisement 
for your company.
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31 x 40 cm FSC-Mix

3-Month Calendar

www.calendaria.chwww.calendaria.ch

31 x 12 – 35 cm 31 x 12 – 18 cm

18.0020.901

18.0020.902

18.0020.903

ungerillte und gerillte Ausführung
modèle sans et avec rainage

Internationale Feiertage
Jours fériés internationaux
International Holidays

18.0020.911                              

18.0020.912                              

18.0020.913                              

31 x 47 cm FSC-Mix

4-Month Calendar

31 x 12 – 35 cm

31 x 12 – 22 cm

18.0030.901

18.0030.911

Offset matt hochweiss 
Offset mat extra-blanc
Offset brilliant white

deutsch 
français
italiano
english

gerillte Ausführung
modèle avec rainage

gerillte Ausführung
modèle avec rainage
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Additional Line

18.0423.901
deutsch 18.0423.902

français

Tafelkalender
Calendrier de table
Board calendar
21 x 29,7 cm

Rückwand
Fond de carton
Back cover
18.0964.901 28 x 40 cm  

Rückwand
Fond de carton
Back cover
18.0962.901 24 x 34 cm  

Tagesblock
Bloc journalier
Daily planner 
18.889003 5,4 x 8 cm  

4

4 14

4 14

Portefeuillekalender
Calendrier portefeuille
Wallet calendar
18.0103.901 8,6 x 5,4 cm  

deutsch / français / italiano / english

18.889044 10,8 x 8 cm 
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Rückwand
Fond de carton
Back cover 
18.0011.901 21 x 12 cm

Wochenblock
Bloc hebdomadaire
Weekly planner 
18.889010 10,5 x 21 cm  

Rückwand
Fond de carton
Back cover
18.0961.901 19,7 x 28 cm

14 15

18.889014 24 x 9 cm  

18.889015 19,7 x 16,7 cm deutsch/ français / italiano / english

Monatsblock 
Bloc mensuel
Monthly planner 
KV.0011.117 21 x 29,7 cm  

11 11 15

10

www.calendaria.ch

21 x 12 cm
19,7 x 11 cm
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Additional Line

18.0099.903 48 x 34 cm FSC-Mix

WWF
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18.0099.902 56 x 26 cm FSC-Mix

HELVETAS

Bereiten Sie Ihren treuen Kunden und Mitarbeitern zum Jahreswechsel 
eine besondere Freude! Sie unterstützen damit die Arbeit der Entwicklungs-
organisation Helvetas und helfen damit, die Lebensbedingungen vieler 
Menschen in der Dritten Welt zu verbessern.

Offrez à vos clients et collaborateurs un calendrier panoramique original! 
Vous soutiendrez ainsi les projets de développement d’Helvetas et participerez 
à améliorer les conditions de vie de milliers de personnes dans le tiers-monde.

Give your steady customers and your staff members something very special 
for the New Year! At the same time, you will be supporting the work of the 
development organisation Helvetas, and will be helping to improve the living 
conditions of many people in the Third World. 

Information: Helvetas, Postfach 3130, 8021 Zürich
Phone +41 44 368 65 00, fairshop@helvetas.org
www.fairshop.helvetas.ch
Helvetas Romandie, +41 21 804 58 00
romandie@helvetas.org


